M100000696

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	IAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

٠,

i.

.



07/24/17--01001--004 **70.00

07/26/1701002	BLUAR PART OF STATE	811 JUL 21 AH 8: 09	

2017 JUL 21 PH 3:

မဂ

EURE LASSI OF STATE LEAHASSEE, FLORIDA RECEIVED



SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.
3458 Lakeshore Drive
Tallahassee, Florida 32312
(850) 656-4724
DATE 7/21/17
ENTITY NAME Flag Football World Championship Town, LLC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER Travis Burnett
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN
Plain Copy
Certified Copy
Certificate of Status
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
Certificate of Good Standing
APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED

TOTAL \$ OWED 70,00 CHECK # 38 90

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

ť

:

.

.

SUBJECT:	Flag	Teatball	(c).cld	(Incmpice	rh.p. Tiour	LL(
			VEDIC OF LINUM	d Liability company		

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Travis Burnett
Name of Person
Flag Factball World Championships Tos- Firm/Company
209 Trailwood Dr Address
HILEN, TX 75002 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (10 be used for fitture annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

STREET ADDRESS:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations Mease refue and Mease refue an

July 24, 2017

20

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING

SUBJECT: FLAG FOOTBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR LL& Ref. Number: W17000060557

We have received your document for FLAG FOOTBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR LLC and check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$55.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please $(\mathcal{V}_{complete})$ and return the enclosed blank form(s).

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00014867



2

εŵ

handle

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations DO ROY 6227 Tallahasson Florida 22214

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ability Company, must include Limited Liability Company, " L. L.C., "or "LLC. Flas Fordball (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Latered Labelary Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 7-4886797 Walane. encode) of which foreign lemited lightby company is organized) 4. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) 1212 105-11 6. 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) œ SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA, INC. Name: 3458 Lakeshore Drive Office Address: Tallahassee 32312 (Ten code) _, Florida _

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agenty

(Registered agent's spy

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

(Cus)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Trashs Bernett 200 Transat ar	Title or Capacity:	<u></u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- 125.WA
 Agreeure of an authorized perion
 TT CALLY GUEACH Typed or privated name of supres

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

271- 7 7 778

2

AT A TAL MATTER AT A

I, CONNIE LAWSON, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

FLAG FOOTBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR LLC

duly filed the regulate documents to commence business activities under the laws of the State of Indiana on August 21, 2015, and was in existence or authorized to transact business in the State of Indiana on July 21, 2017.

I further certify this Domestic Limited Liability Company has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution, or expiration has been filed or taken place.



1.5.5. (C.1.1.)

In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, July 21, 2017

Corrie Fauson

CONNIE LAWSON SECRETARY OF STATE

2015082400335 / 2017363319 Verify this certificate:https://bsd.sos.in.gov/ValidateCertificate

ويعاصد الأبور الاربيا للأبو والالا السلاب فا